j MPACGT

Coach Jordan - 14 & Under

Date Time Team
Sunday - 07/14/2024 12:00PM Range Unlimited
Wednesday - 07/17/2024 | 7:00PM Shifty Elite
Saturday - 07/20/2024 11:00AM Range Unlimited
Wednesday - 07/24/2024 | 5:30PM Range Unlimited
1:00PM Shifty Elite
Saturday - 07/21/2024 12:00PM Shifty Elite
Wednesday - 07/31/2024 | 5:30PM Range Unlimited
Saturday - 08/03/2024 9:00AM*
Wednesday - 08/07/2024 | 5:30PM Shifty Elite
1:00PM Range Unlimited
Saturday - 08/10/2024 Playoffs - TBD Playoffs - TBD
Wednesday - 08/14/2024 | Playoffs - TBD Playoffs - TBD
Saturday - 08/17/2024 Championship / Awards - Championship / Awards -
TBD TBD






